
Printed on 5/14/2022 @ 6:50:04 PM

OHCRA.COM Page 1 of IR031518

George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 14, 2022
Race 1 - Overall

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 31 Kailua Girls 10 Blue 10&U-Girls 3.10.85

2 14 Hui Nalu Boys 10 10&U-Boys 3.11.75

3 35 Kailua Boys 10 Gold 10&U-Boys 3.22.54

4 26 Kailua Girls 10 Red 10&U-Girls 3.26.57

5 32 Kailua Girls 10 Gold 10&U-Girls 3.33.27

6 29 Kailua Blue Boys 10 10&U-Boys 3.33.94

7 37 New Hope Canoe Club - 10&U Mix 10&U-X 3.34.61

8 11 Lokahi Titans 10U Boys 10&U-Boys 3.41.71

9 18 Lanikai 10&U Boys #4 10&U-Boys Eleu 4.13.41 DH

10 12 Lanikai 10&U Girls #1 10&U-Girls Pa'a 4.17.48

11 47 Leeward Kai - Manini 3 10&U-X Makamae 4.20.58

12 16 Leeward Kai - Manini 5 10&U-Girls 4.22.92

13 10 Lanikai 10&U Boys #1 10&U-Boys Huihui 4.27.99

14 9 Lanikai 10&U Boys #2 10&U-Boys Poina 5.11.54

15 15 Leeward Kai - Manini 4 10&U-Boys 5.16.39

16 8 Lanikai 10&U Girls #2 10&U-Girls Kualii 6.48.13

17 13 Lanikai 10&U Mix 10&U-X Wailea 7.31.48

18 40 Leeward Kai - Manini 1 10&U-Girls He Makana 'o Hanalei 8.24.27 (+5.00.00 PENALTY)

19 48 Leeward Kai - Manini 2 10&U-Boys Holomama 9.14.81 (+5.00.00 PENALTY)

Race 1 - Divisional Results

10&Under Girls

1 31 Kailua Girls 10 Blue 10&U-Girls 3.10.85

2 26 Kailua Girls 10 Red 10&U-Girls 3.26.57

3 32 Kailua Girls 10 Gold 10&U-Girls 3.33.27

37 New Hope Canoe Club - 10&U Mix 10&U-X 3.34.61

4 12 Lanikai 10&U Girls #1 10&U-Girls Pa'a 4.17.48

5 16 Leeward Kai - Manini 5 10&U-Girls 4.22.92

6 8 Lanikai 10&U Girls #2 10&U-Girls Kualii 6.48.13

7 40 Leeward Kai - Manini 1 10&U-Girls He Makana 'o Hanalei 8.24.27 (+5.00.00 PENALTY)
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10&Under Boys

1 14 Hui Nalu Boys 10 10&U-Boys 3.11.75

2 35 Kailua Boys 10 Gold 10&U-Boys 3.22.54

3 29 Kailua Blue Boys 10 10&U-Boys 3.33.94

4 11 Lokahi Titans 10U Boys 10&U-Boys 3.41.71

5 10 Lanikai 10&U Boys #1 10&U-Boys Huihui 4.27.99

6 9 Lanikai 10&U Boys #2 10&U-Boys Poina 5.11.54

7 15 Leeward Kai - Manini 4 10&U-Boys 5.16.39

8 48 Leeward Kai - Manini 2 10&U-Boys Holomama 9.14.81 (+5.00.00 PENALTY)

10&Under Mix

1 37 New Hope Canoe Club - 10&U Mix 10&U-X 3.34.61

2 47 Leeward Kai - Manini 3 10&U-X Makamae 4.20.58

3 13 Lanikai 10&U Mix 10&U-X Wailea 7.31.48

Double-Hull

1 18 Lanikai 10&U Boys #4 10&U-Boys Eleu 4.13.41 DH

*Crew 37 was erroneously entered in the wrong division. Edits made after race concluded.

Race 2 - Overall

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 4 Lanikai 14's 14&U-Girls Ikaika 19.24.50

2 10 Outrigger - Na Kama o Kapua 12&U-Girls 21.28.11

3 6 HN Girls 14 14&U-Girls Mahoahoa 21.48.29

4 3 Lanikai 13/14G 14&U-Girls Mokunui 22.01.36

5 33 KCC 12s Gold 12&U-Girls 23.46.14

6 26 KCC 14s Gold 14&U-Girls 23.50.38

7 48 Leeward Kai Canoe Club Yellow 12&U-Girls Holomana 23.58.41

8 9 HN Girls 13 13&U-Girls 24.01.09

9 28 KCC 13s Gold 13&U-Girls 24.40.66

10 8 Lanikai 12s 12&U-Girls Kualii 24.58.74

11 37 New Hope Canoe Club - Girls 12 12&U-Girls 25.06.66

12 7 Lanikai 12/13G 13&U-Girls Awiwi 27.21.48

13 11 Lokahi 12U Girls 12&U-Girls 27.33.55

14 40 Leeward Kai Girls 14 14&U-Girls He Makana DNF
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Race 2 - Divisional Results

12&Under Girls

1 10 Outrigger - Na Kama o Kapua 12&U-Girls 21.28.11

2 33 KCC 12s Gold 12&U-Girls 23.46.14

3 48 Leeward Kai Canoe Club Yellow 12&U-Girls Holomana 23.58.41

4 8 Lanikai 12s 12&U-Girls Kualii 24.58.74

5 37 New Hope Canoe Club - Girls 12 12&U-Girls 25.06.66

6 11 Lokahi 12U Girls 12&U-Girls 27.33.55

13&Under Girls

1 9 HN Girls 13 13&U-Girls 24.01.09

2 28 KCC 13s Gold 13&U-Girls 24.40.66

3 7 Lanikai 12/13G 13&U-Girls Awiwi 27.21.48

14&Under Girls

1 4 Lanikai 14's 14&U-Girls Ikaika 19.24.50

2 6 HN Girls 14 14&U-Girls Mahoahoa 21.48.29

3 3 Lanikai 13/14G 14&U-Girls Mokunui 22.01.36

4 26 KCC 14s Gold 14&U-Girls 23.50.38

5 40 Leeward Kai Girls 14 14&U-Girls He Makana DNF

Race 3 - Overall

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 35 Kailua Canoe Club - 14U Boys 14&U-Boys 16.54.83

2 6 Hui Nalu Boys 14 14&U-Boys 18.04.28

3 4 Lanikai Canoe Club - M12 12&U-Boys Ikaika 18.56.71

4 38 New Hope Canoe Club - Boys 13 13&U-Boys 19.10.41

5 34 Kailua Canoe Club - 12U Boys Blue 12&U-Boys 20.28.65

6 9 Hui Nalu Boys 13 13&U-Boys 21.14.55

7 10 Hui Nalu Boys 12 A 12&U-Boys 21.32.49

8 3 Lanikai Canoe Club - M12 #2 12&U-Boys Mokunui 22.17.40

9 37 New Hope Canoe Club - Boys 12 12&U-Boys 22.23.73

10 46 Kailua Canoe Club - 13 Boys 13&U-Boys Lahoi 22.49.08

11 8 Hui Nalu Boys 12 B 12&U-Boys 22.57.54

12 48 Leeward Kai Boys 13 & 14 13&U-Boys Holomama 23.00.33

13 47 Leeward Kai 12 Boys 12&U-Boys Makamae 24.36.21

14 31 Kailua Canoe Club - 12U Boys Yellow 12&U-Boys Hinahina 25.56.79

15 32 Kailua Canoe Club - 12U Boys White 12&U-Boys 25.59.27
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Race 3 - Divisional Results

12&Under Boys

1 4 Lanikai Canoe Club - M12 12&U-Boys Ikaika 18.56.71

2 34 Kailua Canoe Club - 12U Boys Blue 12&U-Boys 20.28.65

3 10 Hui Nalu Boys 12 A 12&U-Boys 21.32.49

4 3 Lanikai Canoe Club - M12 #2 12&U-Boys Mokunui 22.17.40

5 37 New Hope Canoe Club - Boys 12 12&U-Boys 22.23.73

6 8 Hui Nalu Boys 12 B 12&U-Boys 22.57.54

7 47 Leeward Kai 12 Boys 12&U-Boys Makamae 24.36.21

8 31 Kailua Canoe Club - 12U Boys Yellow 12&U-Boys Hinahina 25.56.79

9 32 Kailua Canoe Club - 12U Boys White 12&U-Boys 25.59.27

13&Under Boys

1 38 New Hope Canoe Club - Boys 13 13&U-Boys 19.10.41

2 9 Hui Nalu Boys 13 13&U-Boys 21.14.55

3 46 Kailua Canoe Club - 13 Boys 13&U-Boys Lahoi 22.49.08

4 48 Leeward Kai Boys 13 & 14 13&U-Boys Holomama 23.00.33

14&Under Boys

1 35 Kailua Canoe Club - 14U Boys 14&U-Boys 16.54.83

2 6 Hui Nalu Boys 14 14&U-Boys 18.04.28

Race 4 - Overall

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 34 Kailua Canoe Club - Bag of Hammers 14&U-X Kikaha 19.13.82

2 31 Kailua Canoe Club - 14 Mix 2 Just Cruzin' 14&U-X 20.19.87

3 3 Lanikai Canoe Club - Mix 14 14&U-X Moku Nui 20.36.96

4 7 Lanikai Canoe Club - Killas 12&U-X Awiwi 21.24.97

5 6 Hui Nalu Mix B 14&U-X 24.02.68

6 40 Leeward Kai Mix (Yellow) 13&U-X Makana 24.06.73

7 38 New Hope Canoe Club - 14 Mixed 14&U-X 24.08.91

8 47 Leeward Kai 12 Mix 12&U-X Makawae 24.35.71

9 28 KCC 12U Mixed White 12&U-X 24.45.95

10 37 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 12 12&U-X 24.46.70

11 4 Lanikai Mixed 12-1 12&U-X Ikaika 24.55.44

12 26 KCC 12U Mixed Blue 12&U-X 25.09.40

13 5 Lanikai Canoe Club - Bangas 12&U-X KeokiK 25.20.91

14 48 Leeward Kai Mix (Green) 13&U-X Holomama 25.27.35

15 33 KCC 12U Mixed Yellow 12&U-X 25.29.16

16 11 Lokahi 12U Mixed 12&U-X 31.44.77 (+5.00.00 PENALTY)
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Race 4 - Divisional Results

12 & Under Mixed

1 7 Lanikai Canoe Club - Killas 12&U-X Awiwi 21.24.97

2 47 Leeward Kai 12 Mix 12&U-X Makawae 24.35.71

3 28 KCC 12U Mixed White 12&U-X 24.45.95

4 37 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 12 12&U-X 24.46.70

5 4 Lanikai Mixed 12-1 12&U-X Ikaika 24.55.44

6 26 KCC 12U Mixed Blue 12&U-X 25.09.40

7 5 Lanikai Canoe Club - Bangas 12&U-X KeokiK 25.20.91

8 33 KCC 12U Mixed Yellow 12&U-X 25.29.16

9 11 Lokahi 12U Mixed 12&U-X 31.44.77 (+5.00.00 PENALTY)

13 & Under Mixed

1 40 Leeward Kai Mix (Yellow) 13&U-X Makana 24.06.73

2 48 Leeward Kai Mix (Green) 13&U-X Holomama 25.27.35

14 & Under Mixed

1 34 Kailua Canoe Club - Bag of Hammers 14&U-X Kikaha 19.13.82

2 31 Kailua Canoe Club - 14 Mix 2 Just Cruzin' 14&U-X 20.19.87

3 3 Lanikai Canoe Club - Mix 14 14&U-X Moku Nui 20.36.96

4 6 Hui Nalu Mix B 14&U-X 24.02.68

5 38 New Hope Canoe Club - 14 Mixed 14&U-X 24.08.91

Race 5 - Overall

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 4 Lanikai Canoe Club - 16s 16&U-Girls Ikaika 36.43.79

2 3 Lanikai Canoe Club - 15s 15&U-Girls Mokunui 37.30.51

3 32 Kailua Canoe Club - Killahs 18&U-Girls 38.22.16

4 6 Hui Nalu - Girls 16 16&U-Girls 38.37.71

5 5 Lanikai Canoe Club - 14/15G 15&U-Girls KeokiK 39.54.02

6 9 Hui Nalu - Girls 15 15&U-Girls 40.14.48

7 31 Kailua Canoe Club - Sweethearts 15&U-Girls 40.40.17

Race 5 - Divisional Results

15 & Under Girls

1 3 Lanikai Canoe Club - 15s 15&U-Girls Mokunui 37.30.51

2 5 Lanikai Canoe Club - 14/15G 15&U-Girls KeokiK 39.54.02

3 9 Hui Nalu - Girls 15 15&U-Girls 40.14.48

4 31 Kailua Canoe Club - Sweethearts 15&U-Girls 40.40.17
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16 & Under Girls

1 4 Lanikai Canoe Club - 16s 16&U-Girls Ikaika 36.43.79

2 6 Hui Nalu - Girls 16 16&U-Girls 38.37.71

18 & Under Girls

1 32 Kailua Canoe Club - Killahs 18&U-Girls 38.22.16

Race 6 - Overall

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 2 Lanikai Canoe Club - Boys 18 Green 18&U-Boys Mokuiki 28.59.18

2 4 Lanikai Canoe Club - Boys 18 White 18&U-Boys Ikaika 31.08.89

3 7 Hui Nalu - Boys A 18&U-Boys 31.53.81

4 3 Outrigger Canoe Club - Boys 16 16&U-Boys Mokunui 32.29.71

5 33 Kailua Canoe Club - 15 Boys "Call Me Maybe" 15&U-Boys Kalaheo 32.50.82

6 32 Kailua Canoe Club - 18 Boys 18&U-Boys Makaala 33.10.22

7 6 Hui Nalu - 16s 16&U-Boys 33.41.75

8 5 Lanikai Canoe Club - Boys 16 16&U-Boys Keoki 33.46.83

9 9 Hui Nalu - Boys 15 15&U-Boys 35.07.50

10 38 New Hope Canoe Club - 15 Boys to Men 15&U-Boys Kamaka 36.33.95

11 1 Ke Ola O Ke Kai - 15 Boys 15&U-Boys Kamehana (no sock) 40.59.03

Race 6 - Divisional Results

15 & Under Boys

1 33 Kailua Canoe Club - 15 Boys "Call Me Maybe" 15&U-Boys Kalaheo 32.50.82

2 9 Hui Nalu - Boys 15 15&U-Boys 35.07.50

3 38 New Hope Canoe Club - 15 Boys to Men 15&U-Boys Kamaka 36.33.95

4 1 Ke Ola O Ke Kai - 15 Boys 15&U-Boys Kamehana (no sock) 40.59.03

16 & Under Boys

1 3 Outrigger Canoe Club - Boys 16 16&U-Boys Mokunui 32.29.71

2 6 Hui Nalu - 16s 16&U-Boys 33.41.75

3 5 Lanikai Canoe Club - Boys 16 16&U-Boys Keoki 33.46.83

18 & Under Boys

1 2 Lanikai Canoe Club - Boys 18 Green 18&U-Boys Mokuiki 28.59.18

2 4 Lanikai Canoe Club - Boys 18 White 18&U-Boys Ikaika 31.08.89

3 7 Hui Nalu - Boys A 18&U-Boys 31.53.81

4 32 Kailua Canoe Club - 18 Boys 18&U-Boys Makaala 33.10.22
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Race 7 - Overall

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 3 Lanikai - Mix 16 16&U-X Mokunui 15.34.40

2 4 Lanikai - 18 Mixed 1 18&U-X Ikaika 15.34.96

3 9 Hui Nalu Mix A 18&U-X 17.13.75

4 28 Kailua - Hammaz 15&U-X 17.23.88

5 26 Kailua - 18 Mix 18&U-X Hooulu 17.54.73

6 2 Lanikai - Mix 15 15&U-X Mokuiki 18.16.18

7 48 Leeward Kai - 16s Mixed 16&U-X Makana 18.24.42

8 39 New Hope Canoe Club - 18 Mixed 18&U-X Ho'au 18.55.48

9 7 Ke Ola O Ke Kai - 18 Mixed 18&U-X Awiwi 19.05.54

10 14 Waimanalo - WCC 'Opio Mix 15&U-X 19.19.05

11 10 Waimanalo - WCC Mix2 18&U-X Huihui 20.03.73

12 32 Kailua - Hard Hitters 16&U-X 20.24.81

Race 7 - Divisional Results

15 & Under Mix

1 28 Kailua - Hammaz 15&U-X 17.23.88

2 2 Lanikai - Mix 15 15&U-X Mokuiki 18.16.18

3 14 Waimanalo - WCC 'Opio Mix 15&U-X 19.19.05

16 & Under Mix

1 3 Lanikai - Mix 16 16&U-X Mokunui 15.34.40

2 48 Leeward Kai - 16s Mixed 16&U-X Makana 18.24.42

3 32 Kailua - Hard Hitters 16&U-X 20.24.81

18 & Under Mix

1 4 Lanikai - 18 Mixed 1 18&U-X Ikaika 15.34.96

2 9 Hui Nalu Mix A 18&U-X 17.13.75

3 26 Kailua - 18 Mix 18&U-X Hooulu 17.54.73

4 39 New Hope Canoe Club - 18 Mixed 18&U-X Ho'au 18.55.48

5 7 Ke Ola O Ke Kai - 18 Mixed 18&U-X Awiwi 19.05.54

6 10 Waimanalo - WCC Mix2 18&U-X Huihui 20.03.73


